
LOT 7 CROSS CREEK ESTATES.

1046-1940, WD 1451-1419, LE 1454

JONES SHARON
1029 SW ROSSBOROUGH CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

06-4S-17-08020-107

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

6417.0800 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

11/22/2021 CP 0.09 22,500 0 0 22,500

STANDARD
1

101,515
1,000
22,500

125,015
68,354
56,661

HX HB SX WX 56,661
0

125,015
0

124,183

1538/1710 4/04/2025 WD Q I 01 150,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SAULS WILLIAM DANIEL

JONES SHARON

1454/315 12/07/2021 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ST JOHN ALGERENE D

SAULS WILLIAM DANIE
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2022HX Base Yr

1029 SW ROSSBOROUGH CT 101, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Common Wall 30 100
Stories 0 0 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 1 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

1200 01 1,019 113.5680 115.84 118,041 1987 2010 0 0 0 14.00 86.00

1 TOWNHOUSE – 100% - 2022 Heated Area: 994

BAS 994 100 994 99,025

FOP 16 30 5 498

UOP 40 20 8 797

UOP 60 20 12 1,195

1,110 1,019 101,515

UOP= N6 W10 S6 E10$ BAS= W30 S31 UOP= S4 E10 N4 W10$ E10 FOP=
S4 E4 N4 W4$ E4 S4 E16 N35$.

UOP 6

10

6

10

BAS

30

31

10 4

4

16

35

UOP4

10

4

10

FOP4

4

4

4

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,000

1,000

1 0100 C SFR 100 *RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 22,500.00 22,500.00 22,500


